
v3.HR wo mass flux adjustment (34-35)kg/m2

  0.0
  1.0
  2.0
  4.0
  6.0
  8.0

 12.0
 14.0
 16.0
 18.0
 20.0
 22.0

ERA5 Reanalysis (1979-2019) kg/m2

  0.0
  1.0
  2.0
  4.0
  6.0
  8.0

 12.0
 14.0
 16.0
 18.0
 20.0
 22.0

Model - Observations kg/m2

-5.00
-4.00
-3.00
-2.00
-1.00
 1.00
 2.00
 3.00
 4.00
 5.00

Max
Mean
Min

10.55
4.50
0.12

Max
Mean
Min

9.58
4.10
0.15

Max
Mean
Min

1.96
0.40

-0.39

RMSE
CORR

0.60
1.00

TMQ JJA polar_S


